Coffee
Fez Magic!

Flat White | Latte | Cappuccino

Single Espresso
Double Esspresso
Long Black

Turkish Coffee
Affogato

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tumeric Latte
Chai Latte - home brew
Iced Latte

Bonsoy

Milk Lab —Almond
Mug | Large -extra

Moroccan Mint Tea

Our house special! A blend of green gunpowder

S4
$4
S3
$4
S4
S5
S5
S4
S4
$4.50
$4.50
$6
$0.50
$0.50
s1

S4 | Iced $6

tea, fresh mint leaves & a little sugar

Tea $4
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chai Yoga

Arctic Fire

Daintree & Lemon Myrtle

China Gunpowder

Buddha's Tears

Oolong

Peppermint

Licorice

Noah's Juice
Orange | Apple | Green

Milkshake
Chocolate | Strawberry |

Caramel | Vanilla | Coffee

Soft Drink
Coke | Coke No Sugar

Bundaberg Ginger Beer or Sarsaparilla

Lemonade | Lemon Squash

Fanta | Portello

Spider

Choose any soft drink flavour

Capi Sparkling Mineral Water 250ml
Capi Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml

Capi Yuzu Soda
Capi Blood Orange Soda

Capi Spicy Ginger Beer

Kombucha Passionfruit & Lime

Kombucha Lemongrass & Ginger

Alpine Sparkling Apple Juice

Bridge Road Lemon Lime & Hop Bitters

s4

$6

$3

$4
$3
$8
$4
$4
$4

S6
$6

S5

$5

Wine
Sparkling
NV Pizzini Prosecco | Rosé Spritz | Pinot Grigio KV
NV Billy Button Prosecco KV

2017 Bush Track Sparkling Red AV

White

House White
2010 Petticoat Lane Pinot Gris Mt B
2016 Bike & Barrel Fiano AV
2019 Feathertop Riesling P
2018 Bush Track Chardonnay AV
2016 Mayford Chardonnay P

Red

House Red
2017 Homestead Estate Sangiovese ov
2017 Billy Button Nebbiolo AV
2016 Bike & Barrel Pinotage AV
2018 Ballerina Canopy Cabernet Savignon KV
2017 Eldorado Road Durif E
2016 Mayford Shiraz P
2017 Mayford Tempranillo P

Cocktails $18 Beer
Makers Sour Furphy

Espresso Martini Dark Lover

Mojito Havana Club Rum, lime, mint

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau

Long Island Iced Tea Classic

Lemon Fizz Aperol, Licor 43

10% surcharge on public holidays

Celtic Red Ale, Bridge Rd
Pale Ale, Bridge Rd
Cider

Alpine Cider Pink Lady
Spirits
Basic S8 Top

Gl/Btl
$9

$9/$35
$50

S9
$9/$29
$9/529
$35
$44
$60

$9
$9/540
$38
$32
$44
$50
$60

$60

$6
$7.50
$7.50

S6

$10



Breakfast 0830-1130

Banana Date & Walnut Bread

Lebanese Breakfast labne, tomato, olives, za’atar bread

Toastie bacon, haloumi, relish, tomato, spinach

Turkish Eggs poached, bread $12 w/ bacon
Baked Eggs beans, bread
Haloumi & Mushrooms relish, bread $17 w/ bacon

Skillet kofta, tomato, bacon, fried eggs

Fez Big Breakfast poached eggs, haloumi, sweet potato
falafel, mushrooms, sausage, beans, bacon & bread

Starters

Olives warm, marinated w/bread
Clete hommus, baba ghanoush, tzatziki, za’atar bread
Haloumi & beetroot relish on spinach

Mezze za’atar bread, labne, olives, haloumi & dips

Sides

Falafels (4) w/ hommus
Sumac cauliflower
Eggplant w/yoghurt
Moroccan spiced potatoes
Grilled chicken shashliks (3)

S8

$12

$15

$17

$18

$20

$20

$28

$12
$14
$15
$25

S9
$9
S9
S8
$12

Meals

Fattoush Salad w/ chicken/falafel or lamb S15
Lamb Kibbeh w/ hommus, tabouleh * $22
Fez Nachos w/ cheese, beans, olives S18
Warm Lamb Shawarma Salad S25

w/spinach, pickled cucumber, beetroot relish

Falafel Snack Pack $20

Chickpea falafel, sweet potato falafel, hommus,
baba ganoush, fried cauliflower, salad, potatoes
(vegan)

Burgers/ Wraps

Wrap * chicken/falafel/lamb or cauliflower S14

w/ hommus, tzatziki & tabouleh

Beef Kofta Burger $18

w/ haloumi, beetroot relish, tzatziki. w/ potatoes

Haloumi Burger $18
w/ beetroot relish, tzatziki. w/ potatoes

* Marked items NOT Avaliable Gluten Free
Everything else can be Gluten Free

Please advise staff

10% surcharge on public holidays

Moroccan Veggie Mecca

Haloumi, chickpea bake, falafels, cauliflower,
eggplant.

w/ za’atar bread

Lebanese Feast

Kofta skewers, chicken shashliks, lamb
shawarma

w/ bread & condiments

House-made Pastries *

Cheese Filled Jibne
Ricotta & Spinach Filo

Chicken, Olive, Cheese, Preserved Lemon Filo

Sweets & Cakes

House-made Baclava

Lemon Slice

Turkish Delight

Chocolate Brownie GF DF
Persian Love Cake Slice GF
Middle-Eastern Coconut Muffin
Cheesecake

Raw Vegan Bliss Balls GF
Orange & Almond Cake GF

Add Ice-Cream

$38

$42

S8
S8
$9

$4.50
sS4
s1
S8
S8
S8
S8
sS4
S8

S1



